LWkona

MBOY "TrmHazuna Ne9" r. Cumdepononb

Jora,fopn ]

[ata

Mpvem nuim

Paspen

Ne peu.

Bbaopo

Bbixog, r

LleHa

KanopwuiiHoctb

Benkn

Kupbl

Yrnesogabl

3aBTpak

rop.6nono

210

OMNIeT HaTypabHbIN

106/5

36,84

224

10,9

19,3

2,1

rOp.HanUToOK

377

Yail c ’MMOHOM

180

3,27

62

0,12

0,02

13,7

3

ByTep6pog, C Macsiom u Cbipom

30/5/14

22,22

151,1

5,4

8,2

14,1

GpyKTbI

DpyKTbI CBEXME

100

9,13

70,5

0,6

0,6

13,6

WUtoro 3a npuem nuum:

440

71,46

512,8

3aBTpak 2

GpyKTBI

Ob6es

3aKyCKa

1 6a0480

2 6nt040

rapHup

HANUTOK

xneb b6esn.

xneb yepH.

NongHuk

6yno4Hoe

HanUToOK

YUH

rop.6a080

rapHup

HanUTOK

xneb

YXUH 2

KWCNOMO.

6yno4Hoe

HanUTOK

GpYKTLI




